
____________                                             ___________________ 

Exam Team                                    Responsible Teacher  

 

 

 

 

Final Term Examination Routine -2017 

Class: III 
 

Date Day Subject Time 

26/11/17 Sunday Math 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 

27/11/17 Monday ×  

28/11/17 Tuesday Eng. Lit 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 

29/11/17 Wednesday ×  

30/11/17 Thursday BGS 10:00 AM-12:30 AM 

02/12/17 Saturday ×  

03/12/17 Sunday Eng. Lang 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 

04/12/17 Monday 
Music 

+ICT 
10:00 AM-1:00 PM 

05/12/17 Tuesday Bang.1
st
 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 

06/12/17 Wednesday ×  

07/12/17 Thursday Bang. 2
nd

  10:00 AM-11:45 AM 

09/12/17 Saturday G. Science 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 

10/12/17 Sunday ×  

11/12/17 Monday Religion 10:00 AM-12:30 PM 

12/12/17 Tuesday Art 10:00 AM-12:00 PM 

*** The day’s students have no exams their timing will be 3:00 pm- 8:30 

pm.  
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